
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99PARSONS DJ EE 47836 AA
2 T: 98 98WALSH KS EE 66028 AA
3 T: 97 97BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 AA
3 T: 97 97DORE MR EE 44378 AA
3 T: 97 97FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
3 T: 97 97LAKEY CR EE 73368 AA
7 T: 96 96JARRATT CR EE 126543 AA
7 T: 96 96PARTRIDGE R WW 2527 AA
9 T: 95 95DODD P EE 119936 AA
9 T: 95 95PEGG M EE 117926 AA
9 T: 95 95ROLSTONE M EE 106177 AA

Yes9 T: 95 95TYLER R EE 103693 AA
13 T: 94 94ELGIE R EE 108772 AA
13 T: 94 94HALL J EE 110112 AA
13 T: 94 94MILLER JCE EE 19676 AA
16 T: 93 93CAIN JF EE 53934 AA
16 T: 93 93SMITH SJ EE 105697 AA
16 T: 93 93TULLETT BE EE 49399 AA
19 T: 91 91BARR L EE 23506 AA
19 T: 91 91COOK P EE 5051 AA
19 T: 91 91COOKE GM EE 90969 AA
19 T: 91 91JONES RP EE 51136 AA
19 T: 91 91PARSONS AG EE 112822 AA

Yes24 T: 90 90ORR N EE 70648 AA
25 T: 89 89MITCHELL H EE 117811 AA
25 T: 89 89RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98DEAN R EE 105788 A

Yes2 T: 95 95FRAMMINGHAM T EE 101553 A
Yes2 T: 95 95MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 A

4 T: 94 94HILL S EE 70915 A
4 T: 94 94MANNING RJ EE 50249 A
6 T: 93 93BETHELL C EE 121252 A
6 T: 93 93CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 A
6 T: 93 93FARAM N EE 23454 A
6 T: 93 93LOCK B EE 105787 A
6 T: 93 93SNELL A EE 117867 A

Yes11 T: 92 92HARRIS MR EE 39580 A
11 T: 92 92ROGERS R EE 1100 A
13 T: 91 91ALLEN W EE 128356 A
13 T: 91 91DAVIES NC WW 1986 A
13 T: 91 91HIRONS J EE 118659 A
13 T: 91 91MOORE DC EE 8494 A
13 T: 91 91PARKIN AR WW 1979 A
18 T: 90 90BIRD RJ EE 85382 A

Yes19 T: 89 89SOCKETT T EE 89361 A
20 T: 87 87DAVIES M WW 1985 A

Yes20 T: 87 87FERRIS M EE 121274 A
20 T: 87 87HARE AV EE 28121 A
20 T: 87 87SHANKS E EE 122157 A
20 T: 87 87THOMAS S EE 35750 A
25 T: 86 86COLLINS H EE 120798 A
26 T: 85 85JONES KA EE 81804 A
27 T: 84 84FALLON P EE 101569 A
27 T: 84 84OWEN G EE 126843 A
27 T: 84 84TULLETT T EE 106694 A
30 T: 82 82WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 A
31 T: 80 80SARGESON M EE 91605 A
31 T: 80 80SHANKS L EE 122885 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97OWEN C EE 126089 B
2 T: 93 93HALEY M EE 122716 B
3 T: 92 92ROLING D EE 123649 B
4 T: 91 91HOLLIDAY K EE 39408 B
4 T: 91 91TRISTRAM T EE 130851 B
6 T: 89 89GORNALL S EE 127474 B
6 T: 89 89VOGEL S EE 128651 B
6 T: 89 89WILSON DP EE 6 B
9 T: 88 88MOULDING G EE 123498 B
10 T: 87 87JONES P EE 124346 B
10 T: 87 87TAYLOR K EE 121907 B*
12 T: 86 86COLE N EE 126040 B*
12 T: 86 86GRIFFITHS TA EE 120030 B
12 T: 86 86HAYES I EE 105434 B
15 T: 85 85FRANKLIN O EE 131011 B*
15 T: 85 85WAGSTAFF EJ EE 94859 B
17 T: 84 84MILLER T EE 127560 B
17 T: 84 84TAYLOR A EE 118869 B
19 T: 83 83HOWE DJ EE 114613 B
20 T: 82 82BALES H WW 2307 B
20 T: 82 82BULMER B EE 66687 B
22 T: 81 81WARD A EE 114942 B
23 T: 79 79RUSSELL I EE 122908 B
24 T: 75 75BOTT A EE 6336 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92COOKSON L EE 117253 C
2 T: 87 87PAWLUSEK G EE 126840 C
3 T: 86 86DENNEY H EE 118012 C
3 T: 86 86ROGERS J EE 103400 C

Yes5 T: 84 84WALSH MA EE 85081 C
Yes6 T: 83 83MYNES S EE 126407 C

6 T: 83 83WARD J EE 116405 C*
Yes8 T: 82 82OWEN F EE 123127 C

9 T: 81 81DUNMORE BE EE 38418 C
10 T: 80 80CHESTERS V EE 129991 C
11 T: 79 79HODSON L EE 129999 C
11 T: 79 79JONES E EE 81803 C
13 T: 77 77DANIEL L EE 126588 C
13 T: 77 77MAIN O EE 130234 C
13 T: 77 77VOGEL K EE 127557 C
16 T: 71 71DANIEL SWE EE 128524 C*

Yes17 T: 67 67HOWARD L EE 103891 C
18 T: 66 66ADLEY P EE 87081 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91TRISTRAM T EE 130851 CLT
2 T: 84 84OWEN G EE 126843 CLT

Yes3 T: 83 83MYNES S EE 126407 CLT
4 T: 77 77DANIEL L EE 126588 CLT
4 T: 77 77VOGEL K EE 127557 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95PEGG M EE 117926 JNR
2 T: 89 89GORNALL S EE 127474 JNR
3 T: 86 86COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
4 T: 83 83WARD J EE 116405 JNR
5 T: 77 77MAIN O EE 130234 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91ALLEN W EE 128356 LDY
1 T: 91 91DAVIES NC WW 1986 LDY
1 T: 91 91HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY
4 T: 87 87SHANKS E EE 122157 LDY
5 T: 86 86DENNEY H EE 118012 LDY
6 T: 84 84MILLER T EE 127560 LDY
6 T: 84 84TULLETT T EE 106694 LDY
8 T: 80 80CHESTERS V EE 129991 LDY
9 T: 79 79JONES E EE 81803 LDY
9 T: 79 79RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY
11 T: 77 77VOGEL K EE 127557 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
2 T: 98 98DEAN R EE 105788 SNR
2 T: 98 98WALSH KS EE 66028 SNR
4 T: 97 97FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
4 T: 97 97LAKEY CR EE 73368 SNR
4 T: 97 97OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
7 T: 96 96JARRATT CR EE 126543 SNR
8 T: 95 95DODD P EE 119936 SNR

Yes8 T: 95 95FRAMMINGHAM T EE 101553 SNR
Yes8 T: 95 95MORRIS CAJ EE 103791 SNR

8 T: 95 95ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
Yes8 T: 95 95TYLER R EE 103693 SNR

13 T: 94 94ELGIE R EE 108772 SNR
13 T: 94 94HALL J EE 110112 SNR
13 T: 94 94HILL S EE 70915 SNR
13 T: 94 94MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR
17 T: 93 93BETHELL C EE 121252 SNR
17 T: 93 93CAIN JF EE 53934 SNR
17 T: 93 93CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 SNR
17 T: 93 93HALEY M EE 122716 SNR
17 T: 93 93LOCK B EE 105787 SNR
17 T: 93 93SMITH SJ EE 105697 SNR
17 T: 93 93SNELL A EE 117867 SNR
24 T: 92 92ROGERS R EE 1100 SNR
24 T: 92 92ROLING D EE 123649 SNR
26 T: 91 91COOK P EE 5051 SNR
26 T: 91 91COOKE GM EE 90969 SNR
26 T: 91 91HOLLIDAY K EE 39408 SNR
26 T: 91 91MOORE DC EE 8494 SNR
26 T: 91 91PARSONS AG EE 112822 SNR

Yes31 T: 90 90ORR N EE 70648 SNR
32 T: 89 89MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
32 T: 89 89RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
32 T: 89 89VOGEL S EE 128651 SNR
35 T: 88 88MOULDING G EE 123498 SNR
36 T: 87 87DAVIES M WW 1985 SNR
36 T: 87 87HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
36 T: 87 87PAWLUSEK G EE 126840 SNR
36 T: 87 87TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
40 T: 86 86COLE N EE 126040 SNR
40 T: 86 86GRIFFITHS TA EE 120030 SNR
40 T: 86 86HAYES I EE 105434 SNR
40 T: 86 86ROGERS J EE 103400 SNR
44 T: 85 85FRANKLIN O EE 131011 SNR
45 T: 84 84TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR

Yes45 T: 84 84WALSH MA EE 85081 SNR
47 T: 82 82BALES H WW 2307 SNR
48 T: 80 80SARGESON M EE 91605 SNR
48 T: 80 80SHANKS L EE 122885 SNR
50 T: 79 79HODSON L EE 129999 SNR
51 T: 71 71DANIEL SWE EE 128524 SNR
52 T: 66 66ADLEY P EE 87081 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 VET
1 T: 97 97DORE MR EE 44378 VET
3 T: 96 96PARTRIDGE R WW 2527 VET
4 T: 94 94MILLER JCE EE 19676 VET
5 T: 93 93FARAM N EE 23454 VET
5 T: 93 93TULLETT BE EE 49399 VET
7 T: 92 92COOKSON L EE 117253 VET

Yes7 T: 92 92HARRIS MR EE 39580 VET
9 T: 91 91BARR L EE 23506 VET
9 T: 91 91JONES RP EE 51136 VET
9 T: 91 91PARKIN AR WW 1979 VET
12 T: 90 90BIRD RJ EE 85382 VET

Yes13 T: 89 89SOCKETT T EE 89361 VET
13 T: 89 89WILSON DP EE 6 VET

Yes15 T: 87 87FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
15 T: 87 87JONES P EE 124346 VET
15 T: 87 87SHANKS E EE 122157 VET
15 T: 87 87THOMAS S EE 35750 VET
19 T: 85 85JONES KA EE 81804 VET
19 T: 85 85WAGSTAFF EJ EE 94859 VET
21 T: 84 84FALLON P EE 101569 VET
21 T: 84 84TULLETT T EE 106694 VET
23 T: 83 83HOWE DJ EE 114613 VET
24 T: 82 82BULMER B EE 66687 VET

Yes24 T: 82 82OWEN F EE 123127 VET
24 T: 82 82WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 VET
27 T: 81 81DUNMORE BE EE 38418 VET
27 T: 81 81WARD A EE 114942 VET
29 T: 79 79JONES E EE 81803 VET
30 T: 75 75BOTT A EE 6336 VET

Yes31 T: 67 67HOWARD L EE 103891 VET
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